
 
  

INSET and holiday dates, aligned with Dorothy Barley Infant School:  
 

INSET 1  Thursday 1st September 2022  

INSET 2  Friday 2nd September 2022  

First day of Autumn term  for children Monday 5th September 2022  

INSET 3  Friday 21st October 2022  

Last day of Autumn term   Wednesday 21st December 2022  

Holiday 1  Thursday 22nd December 2022  

  

Holiday 2  Thursday 5th January 2023  

INSET 4  Friday 6th January 2023  

First day of Spring term for children Monday 9th January 2023  

Last day of Spring term   Friday 31st March 2023  

  

INSET 5  Monday 17th April 2023  

First day of Summer term for children  Tuesday 18th April 2023  

Last day of Summer term   Friday 21st July 2023  

 


